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EASTSIDE

Susan Chamberlin, Chewelah UCC, huckleberrycrk@hotmail.com

Rev. Russ Clark, russsdclark@gmail.com

Rev. Fred Hutchinson, United Christian Church, Renton, pialley@jps.net

Rev. Ann-Marie Illsley, First Congregational Church, Walla Walla, pastor@fcchurch.net
Bart Preecs, Westminster UCC, bpreecs@gmail.com

Morag Stewart, Chair, Westminster UCC, morag.stewart@comcast.net

WESTSIDE

Rev. Dr. Cindy Bauleke, Chair, First Congregational Church, Bellingham, cindybauleke@gmail.com
Rev. Kevin Bechtold, Plymouth Church, Seattle, kbechtold@gmail.com

Rev. Jennifer Castle, Mercer Island, jennifer.castle@ucc-ccmi.org

Rev. Lara Crutsinger-Perry, TUCO, lara@theunitedchurches.org

Rev. Dr. Dee Eisenhauer, Eagle Harbor, dee.eisenhauer@gmail.com

Rev. Karyn Frazier, Fauntleroy UCC, kfrazier50@gmail.com

Rev. Michael Haven, Magnolia UCC, sophiamichel52@gmail.com

Diane Kurzontkowski, Eagle Harbor UCC, annieraek@me.com

Dorothy Lester, United Christian Church, Renton, dlesterucc@yahoo.com
Charnley Marsden, Fox Island UCC, charnley.marsden@gmail.com

Rev. Cynthia Meyer, United Christian of Renton, rev.cynthiameyer@gmail.com
Janet Ott, First Congregational Church, Bellingham, coach@janetott.com

Kenn Robinson, The United Church of Ferndale, kennr65@gmail.com

Rev. Marci Scott-Weis, St. Paul's UCC, marci@magnoliaucc.org

Judy Theirry, United Church in University Place, jthierry84@gmail.com

Rev. Faatauvais Va'a, Christian Worship Center, blessedmusic580@gmail.com
Judy West, Tolt UCC, harviston.west@comcast.net

Rev. Bruce Wilson, University Congregational UCC, brujay28@gmail.com

Stanley Young, Taiwanese Christian Church, UCC, stanley_oy@yahoo
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